969
Articles Cat. No Description
Sh
Sales : by the Nearest Distributors.    Call Center : Head Office 080-008-3000, Daejeon 080-008-9009, Int'l +82-2-9675235
Shakers, Mixer/Vortex
Multifunction Vortex Mixer Set “MaXshake VM30”
with Φ76mm(3″) Platform(PM110)
Φ76mm(3 inch)

Optional Platform Heads
DH.WVM00310 (3) Microtube Platform Head(0.5~2.0ml), “PM310” 19,000
Specifications & Ordering information
 Ea.   Price, ￦
 Ea.   Price, ￦
~3,300rpm
* Other Specifications are available upon Customer’s Request.
Spec. Model “MaXshake VM30”
Speed Range 0 ~ 3,300 rpm
Shaking Motion Orbital, Circuit Orbit : 4.0mm
Control Analog Phase Controller
Motor Brushless AC Motor
Head included Pop-off Cup Head and Φ76mm Platform
Max. Load 0.5kg
Material Aluminum Die-casting with Powder Coating
Dimensions (w×d×h ) (mm) 140×190×h123 mm
Weight 3 kg
Others
3-position Power Switch Operates
Aluminum Die-casting with Powder Coating
included Pop-off Cup Head and Φ76mm Platform
Packing Dimension
(w×d×h) (mm)
175×255×h215 mm
Gross Weight 3 kg
Power Consumption 30 W
Electrical Reqts. 1 Phase, AC 120V, 50 / 60Hz or AC 230V, 50 / 60Hz
Cat. No.
230V, 60Hz DH.WVM00030
230V, 50Hz DH.WVM00031
120V, 60Hz DH.WVM00032
120V, 50Hz DH.WVM00033
Price, Each. ￦ 190,000
Adjustable Speed
NEW
NEW